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Goddrese ﬁOX 1240 CHAPLESTON s .
WA, CARNEY

Farm

{ Tract

Acres _.5;;92_.42 Lease No €~ 377
Well {Farm} No._B_AND 3 Serial Mo. . ,

Zievation (Spirit Level} 223 45.4 3=8735.6
Guadrangle IPLEY  SeW. -5~
County JACKSON _ Cistrict £/PLEY

I megistration No. 772
File Mo .. Drawing No, 425
D&taJAM 23,5 94"8 Seate fﬂ’;—; ﬂaa@'

Driit Deeper .. i No. 2 N.w. OF HEREFORD
Abandonment (] ~NO, 3 w e vo
' Company COLUMBIAN CARLEON CO.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Ol AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
AC-305 - # 4

FILE NO..

| AC-306 - #3 |
4 Denotes locatioh/of well on United States ;
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, late = i

Hude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= [Jenotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing. /
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Permit Noe Joc~306
Gompany
Addross

Form
Location
Well Vo
District
Surface
Mincral

0 ommenced
Comploted
Date 8hot
Volunme

Rock Progsure
Frogh Vator
Salt Water

Red Clay
Dilue Mud
Rod Roeck
Sand

Red Rock
Lime

Rod Nock
Lime

S8late, Red Rock
Lime

Slate, Ked Rock
Whitc 8late
Sgnd

Slate

Red Rock
Slato

Sandy Lime
Red Rock
Lime

Red Rock
White Slote
Red Rock
8lato

Tiime

Red Rock
S§late

Lime

White Slate
Red Reck
White 8late
Red Rock & Zlate
Lime

Wator Sand
Loeal Slate
Limo

fhite Slate
Dlack Lime
White Slatc
Lime

Red Rock
Slato

Lime

Slate

Red Rock
Lime

White Slate
Limeo

Red Rock
Slote

Rod Rock
Lime

Slate & Shells
Slato

Sand

3lack Slate
Lime Sholl
8late

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL & GAS DIVISION

WELL

Columbian Carbon Company

RECORD

Gosg Yell ,
CASING & TUDING

4500 MCF

1075 1bsge 24 hfSo
23581 Dlr/hr:705t6.13"blrse/ hre

1900% H,Fs

0 20
20 35
35 50
50 65
65 70
70 30
80 a0
90 100
100 140
140 160
180 215
215 235
235 252
252 255
255 285
265 270
270 272
272 280
290 295
295 308
385 395
395 425
425 430
430 440
440G 450
450 455
455 475
475 500
500 505
505 525
525 595
695 705
705 755
755 760
760 775
775 785
768 7950
720 540
840 850
050 B85
855 360
880 870
870 00
900 930
930 940
940 960
960 970
970 995
995 1005
1005 1015
1015 1040
1040 1070
10%0 1100
1100 1118
1115 1135
1135 1145
1145 1178

Tox 373, Charloston, WeVae 16 7 3785 3715

Wehs Oornoy  Acros 53265 13 3/877804 0

Srcamore Creck 108 117293 ®

3 (GMe64T) Elovs 0825 IF 85/8 2195911 0

Ripley Jackson County .. 7 512095 51205
- A 2 3/8 5321¢T 532101

g 3% 93t6 9516

foe 30042

D015 w42

82042  Dopth 5204SLM=52448LY 266fGclatin

7
{

1500005 3=10"21rse/hr

Gritty Limo 1175 1181
§late 1181 1185
Lime 1185 1188
Slate 1188 1255
Line 1285 1275
Sand & Slate 1275 1775
Limo 1775 1805
S8lato & Shells 1805 104
Sand 1840 1955
Lime 1665 1960
Slate : 1960 1965
WIARG s S 1965 2130
~=0ig Injun Sand: 2130 2175
-~ Satd Sand - 2175 2185
S§late 2195 2202
Limo 2202 2208
Slatoe 2205 2225
Lime 2225 22308
Slatc & Shells 2230 2550
~Zerea Shcll ‘ 2550 2565
3Late 2565 2575
Lime Shell 2575 2585
Slate & Sheolls 2585 2945
Lime Shell 2945 3012
Thite 8late 3012 3100
flatec & Shollg 3100 3715
Liimc Shell 3715 3740
8latesShells 3740 4250
Tyogn Shale 4250 4365
8late & Shells 4365 4419
White Slate & Shells 4419 4370
Drown Shale 4870 4975
Slato 4975 5020
50028LM

Black shelo. sz o o0 5020
“forniferous Lime - 4. % 5082 SLi 5204S8LM
Driskany Sqnd 5204 SIMB277

Tiime 577 5280
Deiskany Sand Lok 5208 5304
-Lino 5304 T»DB309SLY

PAYS :5296smﬂ’”?11m34° 521613 5227w30'~“
J?33maa° 24«50 5R266=683

FAMENT ?uCORD 4w95mﬁ?~uquugollod 133/8"
Nan 21 sacdks Aquagels L Dalc FirotoX.
S=3wid2eiquagcellod 102 Casinge Ran 17
sacks Asuagel ond 1 Dalc Fibrotoxe
6m10~42mA0umgullna 8 5/8"Casing. Ran 27
sacks aguagel and 1 bale Fibroiexe
Owleld? Cemontced T"casings Ran 12 socks
Suporior CgmentePicked up pipe 80% &
ran 50 sacks aquagel mized with 4 balcs
Fibrotexe 22! conent in holes

Gog 25558 254030 CeF,
Show gas 4230 '




